深圳市标准化协会标准公告

Shenzhen Association for Standardization
Announcement for Standards
2024年第01号(总第70号)
No. 01 2024(No. 77 in total)

深圳市标准化协会批准《企业级低代码开发平台技术要求》(T/SZAS 77-2024)标准,现予公告。

The SZAS standard(T/SZAS 77-2024) for (Technical requirements for enterprise-level low code development platform)was approved by Shenzhen Association for Standardization, and now it is effective.

深圳市标准化协会

Shenzhen Association for Standardization

二〇二四年二月二十日

2024-02-20

标准起草单位

深圳市腾讯计算机系统有限公司、腾讯云计算(北京)有限公司、深圳市标准化协会、中国电子技术标准化研究院、浪潮通用软件有限公司、北京百度网讯科技有限公司、南方电网数字集团有限公司、云南电网有限责任公司信息中心、卡奥斯工业智能研究院(青岛)有限公司、海信视像科技股份有限公司、Thoughtworks Limited、香港数字制造研究院有限公司、欣旺达电子股份有限公司、佛山市灵泽万川人工智能科技有限公司、中山大学、华南理工大学、同济大学、广州农村商业银行股份有限公司、深圳市六度人和科技有限公司、云安全联盟大中华区、澳科质量(珠海横琴)科技有限公司、道尔(中国)有限公司、万高信息科技有限公司。